Schedule

Counties

Thurs,, Sept. 15 | Seaside Tillamook, Clatsop
Mon., Sept. 19 McMinnville | Yamhill
Tues., Sept. 20 Albany m_m: ﬂﬁo? Lincoln,
Tues., Sept. 20 Hillsboro ,m%m_ Mﬁscm“”m:
Wed., Sept. 21 Redmond MMmMoﬂmmn:Emw
Mon., Sept. 26 The Dalles Hood River, Wasco
Tues., Sept. 27 Condon mﬁw%_,m_,m:m::m?
Wed,, Sept. 28 Pendleton Morrow, Umatilla
Thurs., Sept. 29 | Clackamas Clackamas
Thurs,, Sept. 29 | Enterprise Wallowa
Mon., Oct. 3 Portland Multnomah
Mon., Oct. 3 La Grande Union, Baker
Tues,, Oct. 4 Prairie City Grant
Wed,, Oct. 5 Burns Harney
Thurs., Oct. 6 Vale Malheur
Tues., Oct. 11 Eugene Lane
Mon., Oct. 17 Bandon Coos, Curry
Mon., Oct. 17 Salem ﬁﬂmﬂ Polk,
Tues., Oct. 18 Roseburg Douglas
Jackson,
Mon., Oct. 24 Medford Josephine,
Klamath
Tues., Oct. 25 Paisley Lake
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Keeping school boards informed, engaged and relevant
The pace of change in public education is rapid. Fall Regionals give you a leg up.

Public education in Oregon is in a continual state of change. How can locally
elected school board members stay on top? OSBA invites you to attend the 2016
Fall Regional Meetings to discuss the opportunities and challenges facing boards

and districts across our state.

Fall Regionals are a great opportunity to meet fellow board members in your
region, exchange ideas and build support for local education initiatives. And we
need your help as well. Feedback from board members and school leaders helps
guide our advocacy work and allows us to better address the service needs of our
constituents: YOU. This is your opportunity to help shape the work of OSBA and
impact the policies and programs we advocate for in Salem.

On the agenda...

2016 Ballot Measures

OSBA staff will provide you with updates on the three
ballot measures (97, 98 and 99) impacting K-12 schools
in the November election.

The Promise of Oregon/Oregon

Rising campaigns

Receive an update on the Promise of Oregon campaign
and learn about the new Oregon Rising campaign.
We'll discuss how school board members and school
administrators can use this information with legislators
and the public as we begin getting ready for the 2017
legislative session.

Meet your regional OSBA

candidates

For those regions with openings, candidates will have
an opportunity to make brief presentations for an
OSBA Board seat.

OSBA 2017-18 Legislative

Policies and Priorities

OSBA staff will discuss our proposed legislative
platform for the upcoming 2017 session. OSBA
members will be voting to approve the platform
this fall. Voting will be open from Nov. 14-Dec. 16,
2016.

OSBA Revenue Reform Report

and membership feedback

As a result of discussions from the 2015 Fall Regionals,
the OSBA Board of Directors formed an Advisory
Committee on Revenue Reform. You will hear from
OSBA staff on the committee’s work and be given an
opportunity to weigh in on the proposal.



